
Flat Shod Model  
It’s My Moment			   Jeff Givens		  Joann Dowell
Hedy Lamarr			   Lynn Womack		  Sims & Womack
I’m All Jacked Up			   Leighanne Tibbs		  Mike & 			 
							       Leighanne Tibbs
A Handsome Stranger			  Dickie Gardner		  Dickie Gardner
Miss Serena Williams			  Rhonda Hatch		  Rhonda Hatch	
 
Academy 8 & Under Specialty  
Hannah Hollingsworth		  N/A			   N/A
 
Pleasure Driving   
The Red Light District		  Allison Smart		  Phyllis Langley
Trigger On The Prowl			  Jeff Givens		  Joann Dowell
Express’s Magic Man			  Wayne Barnes		  Wayne & Sandra 		
							       Barnes
 
All Day Country Pleasure Youth English & Western  
Repeats Color Me In			   Luke Keller		  Montverde 
							       Academy
Black Devil Collector			  Hannah Hollingsworth	 Barbara Civils
Jubilees Anasazi			   Riley Sims		 Womack Stables
 
Academy Flat Shod Canter  
Carmen Ray			   N/A			   N/A
 
Trail Pleasure English  
Pushers Secret Rose			   Susan Coleman		  Phyllis Langley
 
Academy 9-11 Flat Shod Specialty  
Carmen Ray			   N/A			   N/A
 
All Day Country Pleasure English & Western  
Tango Diva			   Susan Coleman		  Phyllis Langley
My Stormy Pride			   Lynn Womack		  Womack Stables
Gladiator’s Maximus			   Herbert Miller		  Herbert Miller
Black Devil Collector			  Alexis King		  Barbara Civils
Money Of Joy TK			   Sarah Beth Arnold		  Mike & Alta 		
							       Arnold
 
Country Pleasure Eng/Wes Youth   
The Ghost Walker			   Katie Gerber		  Debbie Brown
I’m Ak 47				    Ashley Gray		  Joe Lester
Marquis				    Alexis King		  Barbara Civils
Miracle Generator			   Luke Keller		  Mike & Alta Arnold
Celebrity Jazz			   Carmen Ray		  Robert Westbrook
 
Country Pleasure English & Western AOT   
Limelight’s Legacy			   Wayne Westbrook		  Wayne Westbrook
Marquis				    Barbara Civils		  Barbara Civils
Perry’s Criminal Intent		  Angela Runnels		  Angela Runnels
Express’s Magic Man			  Wayne Barnes		  Wayne & Sandra 		
							       Barnes
 
Lite Shod Open
La Patrona				   Joe Lester			   Kesselring & Lester
Caterpillar				   Laurie Toone		  Westmark Farms
I’m Gunn Powder And Lead		  Charlie Moore		  Dr Randall & 		
							       Kathy Baker
Gimme Solidarity			   Angela Runnels		  Angela Runnels
 
Trail Pleasure English & Western Youth   
Twist Of Cash			   Mackenzie Morgan		  Sharon Mccaleb
 

Country Pleasure English  
The Ghost Walker			   Katie Gerber		  Debbie Brown
I’m Soulja Boy			   Darren Gray		  Darren Gray
Marquis				    Alexis King		  Barbara Civils
Celebrity Jazz			   Carmen Ray		  Wayne Westbrook
Miracle Generator			   Sarah Beth Arnold		  Mike & Alta Arnold
 
Academy Western Flat Shod Specialty  
Carmen Ray			   N/A			   N/A
Hannah Hollingsworth		  N/A			   N/A
 

Classic Park Pleasure
Expedited				    Laurie Toone		  Kasey Kesselring 		
							       Family
Divine				    Tina Bowling		  Tina Bowling
 
Lite Shod Youth   
The Jazz Bandit			   Luke Keller		  Kasey Kesselring 		
							       Family
 
Trail Pleasure Western  
I’m Lawless			   Susan Coleman		  Phyllis Langley
Shine Like A Diamond		  Anne Frank		  Anne Frank
Make Me				    Beverly Kirk		  Jack & Beverly 		
							       Kirk
 
All Day Country Pleasure English & Western AOT  
My Stormy Pride			   Lynn Womack		  Womack Stables
Expresss Magic Man			   Wayne Barnes		  Wayne & Sandra 		
							       Barnes
Black Devil Collector			  Alexis King		  Barbara Civils
 
Trail Pleasure Four & Under Open
Twist Of Cash			   Mackenzie Morgan		  Sharon Mccaleb
Hedy Lamarr			   Carrie Martin		  Sims & Womack
Fun In The Sun			   Laurie Toone		  Laurie Toone
Unbelievable Jazzibelle		  Dickie Gardner		  Kim Parrott
 
Lite Shod Amateur English & Western  
I’m Gunn Powder And Lead		  Kathy Baker		  Dr Randall & 		
							       Kathy Baker
Playin Rushin Roulette		  Susan Coleman		  Keith & Cheryl Waid
Gimme Solidarity			   Angela Runnels		  Angela Runnels
 
Classic Park Pleasure Amateur  
Divine				    Tina Bowling		  Tina Bowling
 
Trail Pleasure English & Western Amateur Four & Under  
Shine Like A Diamond		  Anne Frank		  Anne Frank
I’m Lawless			   Susan Coleman		  Phyllis Langley
Hedy Lamarr			   Lynn Womack		  Sims & Womack
Unbelievable Jazzibelle		  Katie Gerber		  Kim Parrott
Make Me				    Beverly Kirk		  Jack & Beverly 		
							       Kirk
 
Country Pleasure Western   
I’m Soulja Boy			   Darren Gray		  Darren Gray
The Ghost Walker			   Katie Gerber		  Debbie Brown
The Red Light District		  Susan Coleman		  Phyllis Langley
Limelight’s Legacy			   Wayne Westbrook		  Wayne Westbrook
Marquis				    Carmen Ray		  Barbara Civils

The Marshall County Horseman’s Association 
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